
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-1133 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Consent

File created: In control:12/15/2015 Administration Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/13/2016 1/13/2016

Title: Contract Amendments - Pavement Management Technical Assistance Program (P-TAP) Round 17
($1,538,878)

i. Adhara Systems, Inc., San Jose, CA  ($276,850)
ii. AMS Consulting, LLC, Pleasanton, CA ($255,761)
iii. Bellecci & Associates, Inc., Concord, CA ($80,240)
iv. Capitol Asset & Pavement Services, Inc., Salem, OR ($254,767)
v. Harris & Associates, Inc., Concord, CA ($288,180)
vi. JG3 Consulting, LLC, Heath, OH ($45,000)
vii. Nichols Consulting Engineers, CHTD, Richmond, CA ($289,510)
viii. Quality Engineering Solutions Inc., Conneaut Lake, PA ($48,570)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2d_Contract-PTAP_Round-17.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Subject:
Contract Amendments - Pavement Management Technical Assistance Program (P-TAP) Round 17

($1,538,878)

i. Adhara Systems, Inc., San Jose, CA  ($276,850)

ii. AMS Consulting, LLC, Pleasanton, CA ($255,761)

iii. Bellecci & Associates, Inc., Concord, CA ($80,240)

iv. Capitol Asset & Pavement Services, Inc., Salem, OR ($254,767)

v. Harris & Associates, Inc., Concord, CA ($288,180)

vi. JG3 Consulting, LLC, Heath, OH ($45,000)

vii. Nichols Consulting Engineers, CHTD, Richmond, CA ($289,510)

viii.Quality Engineering Solutions Inc., Conneaut Lake, PA ($48,570)

Presenter:

Christina Hohorst

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

